o =-NI(O

CARPER

NOTE : PARTS ARE SUBJECTS TO POSSIBLE MODIFICATION
WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO IMPROVEMENTS.

SERVICE PARTS SUPPLY VIA ENDICO POWER
TOOLS AFTER SALE-SERVICE. WHEN ORDERING
SERVICE PARTS, PLEASE QUOTE 10-DIGIT
MACHINE PART NUMBER AS PER SERVICE PART



QIO  TmEmm

CARPER

SR SR

NO. ITEM PART NO. NO. ITEM PART NO.
1 ADAPTOR 6.34MM 1180005676 29 BALL BEARING 62427 1019001053
2 COLLET NUT (CARPER) 1155195622 30 | END COVER (CARPER) 1001005613
3 COLLET (CARPER) 1155195621 31 TAPPING SCREW (3.50 X L18mm) 1002011005
4 JALI (BEARING COVER) 1022015617 32 | TAPPING SCREW (4.10 X L25mm)| 1002012333
5 TAPPING SCREW (3.5 X L22mm)| 1002015619 33 LOCK KNOB BLACK (M6 X L20mm)| 1037021043
6 | BEARING COVER (CARPER) | 1018105612 34 | SWITCH LOCK RUBBER 1169001634
7 BALL BEARING 6003-2RS 1019015630 35 TAPPING SCREW (3.50 X L18mm)| 1002011005
8 SHIM WASHER (M29) 6003 1151005602 36 | SWITCH COVER (CARPER) 1004005614
9 BEARING PLATE 1020015603 37 SWITCH 1006011006
10 MACHINE SCREW (CSK M4 x L10mm) || 1021011023 38 SWITCH KNOB RUBBER 1169002150
11 | ARMATURE (CARPER) 1023105625 39 | LEAD (0.75mm?, CORE,250cm MAIN LEAD)| 1011014328
12 | SHIM WASHER (M8 BEARING 608) | 1049002243 40 | FORK CONNECTOR 1.5mm 1007011007
13 | BALL BEARING 608-2RS 1019002006 41 | INLINE CONNECTOR 1.5mm | 1008011008
14 | FIELD GUARD (CARPER) 1035005653 42 | SLEEVE MAIN LEAD 1010011011
15 TAPPING SCREW (M5 X L56mm) | 1002011193 43 LOCK KNOB (M6 X L21.50mm) | 1037025599
16 | FIELD COIL (AG5HD) 1128101184 44 | WASHER CARPER 1049085624
17 | BEARING HOLDER (BEARING 608) | 1205002085 45 | MACHINE SCREW (M4 X L8mm)| 1021015620
18 TAPPING SCREW 1002015619 46 SQUARE BAKELITE PLATE CARPER| 1017015719
19 HOLDER FOCUS LIGHT (CARPER)| 1022015607 47 | HEX. SOCKET BOLT (M6 X L25mm) 1054081070
20 FOCUS LIGHT (CARPER) 1225005606 48 SPRING WASHER (M6) 1033081071
21 SQUARE NUT (M6) 1013023078 49 SQUARE BASE PLATE (CARPER) 1015005718
22 BODY CARPER 1026005611 50 PILLER WITH GROOVE (M6 X Od16mm) 1053085883
23 | HOLDER CARBON BRUSH 1028011032SP 51 | HEX. SOCKET BOLT (M5 XI25mm)| 1054081075
24 CARBON BRUSH 1029011033 52 SPRING WASHER (M5) 1049081038
25 CAP (CARBON BRUSH HOLDER) |1028011034SP 53 WASHER (M5, LOCK ROD) 1049081077
26 FINE ZERO RING 1226005610 54 PILLER M5 X OD 10mm (CARPER) | 1053085615
27 HEX. GRUB SCREW (M5 X L10mm) | 1031011035 55 CARRY HANDLE (CARPER) 1062165892
28 | F.A.KNOB (CARPER) 1049005609 56 | TAPPING SCREW (3.50 X L18mm)| 1002011005
57 | ADAPTER (6MM) 1180003688

Note : Parts are subject to possible modification without notice CE DUE TO IMPROVEMENTS.



